
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
Day Monday 

The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place)  P-38 Feb 19,  1962 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

14 

11:45a 
12:00n 
1:00p 
3:30p 
3:45p  f
4:00p  t
4:20p  f
4:45p 
5:15p  t
5:35p  f
5:40p  t
6:00p 
6:15p  t

8:00p 

arrived P-38 
VP opened  the  Senate 
lunch at  White  House  for  Hugh  Gaits  ell 
arrived P-38 
Sen Hartke 
Mr. Yarmalinsky 
Sen Talmadge 
Hank Moon  (Dallas)  et al  --  see  guest  book  for  complete  list  = AUW (aircraft workers)w  
Loye Miller  (Time  Mag)  re : story  on  VP this  week's  issue 
Cy Anderson 
Geo Reedy,  re : US  News World  Report  stories  and  other  current  stories  on  VP 
Cong Gonzalez  and  Morris  Kallison  of  San  Antonio 
Bob Ruth  (US  News); re : Capitol Whispers  in  US  News; VP  told  him  I  have no 

such feelings  about  the  "intellectuals"  and  don't  mind  Bobby  Kennedy's  trips 
at all 

To home 

* Selected  names  should  be  underscored. SEE VERSO  FOR  TRAVEL  ACTIVITY  AND  CODE 


