•	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY	DIARY			

Day Monday

The Vice President began his day at (place) P-38

Date Feb 19, 1962

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*					
		Lo	ΓD		Code				
		l			}				
1	11:45a			arrived P-38					
2	12:00n	1		VP opened the Senate					
3	1:00p			lunch at White House for Hugh Gaitsell					
4	3:30p			arrived P-38					
5	3:45p	f		Sen Hartke					
6	4:00p	t		Mr. Yarmalinsky					
7 .	4:200p	f		Sen Talmadge	elos)				
8	4:45p			Hank Moon (Dallas)et al see guest book for complete list = AUW (aircraft wa Love Miller (Time Mag) re story on VP this week's issue	ore (se)				
9 10	5:15p	t.		,,,,,					
10	5:35p 5:40p	f t		Cy Anderson					
12	6:00p	ال		Geo Reedy, re US News World Report stories and other current stories on VP Cong Gonzalez and Morris Kallison of San Antonio					
13	6:15p	t		Bob Ruth (US News); reCapitol Whispers in US News; VP told him I have no					
15	0.13p			such feelings about the "intellectuals" and don't mind Bobby Kennedy's trips					
				at all					
14	8:00p	1		To home	l				
	0.004								
			il						
					İ				
					<u>}</u>				
	Į.				1				

<sup>\*</sup> Selected names should be underscored.